ATria

7. Nacht im Grunauer Forst
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19.05.2017 - 23:20:47

908
904
905
903
901
902
907
906

Snr Name, Vorname

Georgi, Emil

Gueth, Anisa

Gueth, Sabrina
Maurer, Kine de Jesus
Mirwald, Felicitas
Mirwald, Johanna
Ulrich, Jasmin

Zeidler, Jana

500 m am 20.05.2017

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Berlin-Képenick
Eichwalde
Eichwalde
Karolinenhof
Berlin-K&penick
Berlin-Kdpenick
Wildau
Eichwalde

Jg
13
12
89
07
11
14
12
08

Ak
MK U8
WK U8
W HK
MK U12
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8

WK U10

Startzeit
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0
00:00:00,0




